
CONGRATULATIONS!

WELCOME TO THE FAMILY
OUR GOAL IS TO PROVIDE YOU WITH AN

EXTRAORDINARY PURCHASING EXPERIENCE

What to Expect Next
When can you go to the DMV?

The documents needed to assist with
the registration of your purchased
vehicle will be available for you to
pick up or can be sent certified mail
within 2 weeks.

What can delay my documents?

Any issues that prevent processing
(ie. payment, loan contact, trade title,
or trade payoffs) may delay these
documents.  We will notify you in the
event of any possible delays that
prevent you from being able to
register your vehicle within the 30
days the state allows before charging
a $25 fee.

Did you lease your vehicle?

If you are a Missouri resident, please
allow 2-3 weeks for us to acquire your
lease plates.  We will notify you as

soon as they are available to be
picked up.  All out of state customers
are responsible for acquiring your
own lease plates.  We will provide you
with the documents needed to take
to the DMV within 2 weeks.

Learn about your vehicle.

If you leased or purchased a new
vehicle, our Star Delivery Specialist
will reach out to you in 10-14 business
days to schedule your
personalized Love-Encore delivery.

Questions about your first payment?

Your lienholder will contact you with
payment information within 30 days
of your purchase.  Your lienholder can
be found on the Insurance
Verification Form found inside your
finance packet.  Visit the 'What To
Expect Next' page on our website to
view a list of lienholder information.

Contact Us

Call One Of Our Finance
Managers for Document

Questions:
 

Daniel Grimes │ 816-251-8638
dgrimes@lssubaru.com

 
Johnny Larson │ 816-251-8629

johnny@lssubaru.com
 

James Fegan │ 816-251-8637
jfegan@lssubaru.com

 
General Manager

 
McCall Witt │ 816-251-8616

mwitt@lssubaru.com
 

General Sales Manager
 

Mike Crutcher │ 816-251-8623
mcrutcher@ssubaru.com

 
Sales Managers

 
David Chung │ 816-251-8621

dchung@lssubaru.com
 

Robert Fitzgerald │ 816-251-8628
rfitzgerald@lssubaru.com

 
Toby Katowitz │ 816-251-8616

tkatowtiz@lssubaru.com
 

Service Manger
 

Ryan Jenkins │ 816-251-8651
rjenkins@lssubaru.com

 
Star Delivery Specialist

 
Branden Simpson │ 816-251-8624

bsimpson@lssubaru.com

Sales Associates

Showroom Hours

Service │ Parts Hours

Alex Medina       
Andrew Harvey
Braedyn Menzsa
Christian Gaither
David Silk
Gene Abernathy
Jeff Cosner
Liz Myers
Stephanie Via
 

816-251-8639
816-251-8641 
816-251-8626
816-251-8635
816-251-8631 
816-251-8645
816-251-8657
816-251-8636
816-251-8632

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

8:30am - 7:00pm
8:30am - 7:00pm
8:30am - 7:00pm
8:30am - 7:00pm
8:30am - 6:00pm
8:30am - 6:00pm
Closed

7:00am - 6:00pm
7:00am - 6:00pm
7:00am - 6:00pm
7:00am - 6:00pm
7:00am - 6:00pm
7:30am - 4:00pm
Closed


